PRODUCT
DATASHEET
C15743_XTM-ADAPTER-50-B
XTM-ADAPTER-50-B
Ø50 mm basepart for Xicato XTM/XIM modules
compatible with HEKLA (Ø30 mm) and B-type
reflectors (Ø50 mm) interfaces.
SPECIFICATION:
Dimensions Ø 49.4 mm
Height 6.8 mm
Fastening screw
ROHS compliant yes
MATERIALS:
Component Type Material Colour Finish
XTM-ADAPTER-50-B Base part PC white
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Component  Qty in box MOQ MPQ Box weight (kg)
C15743_XTM-ADAPTER-50-B
» Box size: 400 x 300 x 300 mm
     1500   100   100          4.7
Last update: 08/11/2023 Subject to change without prior notice Published: 25/05/2018
LEDiL is a registered trademark of LEDiL Oy in the European Union, USA, and certain other countries. 1/3
PRODUCT
DATASHEET
C15743_XTM-ADAPTER-50-B
See also our general installation guide: www.ledil.com/installation_guide
Last update: 08/11/2023 Subject to change without prior notice Published: 25/05/2018
LEDiL is a registered trademark of LEDiL Oy in the European Union, USA, and certain other countries. 2/3